

2013 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project (ITB-4258)

Bid Tabulations

Item	Description	Units	Quant.	Engineer's Estimate		Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.		Spence Brothers		Doan Construction Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
202	General Conditions, Max \$30,000	L.S.	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
203	Traffic Control, Max \$35,000	L.S.	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
207	Remove HMA Pavement	S.F.	12,750	\$ 1.50	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 21,675.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,500.00
208	HMA Patching	TON	170	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 41,650.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,500.00
210	Subgrade Undercutting - Type II	C.Y.	200	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
211	21AA Limestone - C.I.P.	C.Y.	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
215	Remove Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	4,590	\$ 7.00	\$ 32,130.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 36,720.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 36,720.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 34,425.00
216	Remove Concrete Pavement (Repair) - Any Thickness	S.Y.	100	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
217	Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness	S.F.	75,750	\$ 1.05	\$ 79,537.50	\$ 0.80	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 1.26	\$ 95,445.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 151,500.00
220	Concrete Pavement Repair - High Early	S.Y.	100	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
221	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	4,590	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 91,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 78,030.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 91,800.00
222	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type - High Early	L.F.	100	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
223	4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp	S.F.	54,650	\$ 4.75	\$ 259,587.50	\$ 5.65	\$ 308,772.50	\$ 4.40	\$ 240,460.00	\$ 3.91	\$ 213,681.50
224	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk	S.F.	19,600	\$ 5.15	\$ 100,940.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 117,600.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 102,900.00	\$ 6.07	\$ 118,972.00
225	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early	S.F.	700	\$ 5.30	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 4,795.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 6.07	\$ 4,249.00
226	8-inch Fibermesh Reinforced Concrete - High Early	S.F.	1,200	\$ 6.10	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6.07	\$ 7,284.00
227	Stamp Concrete with Detectable Warning	S.F.	200	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
230	Detectable Warning, Cast In Place	S.F.	3,400	\$ 17.00	\$ 57,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 238,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 74,800.00	\$ 15.35	\$ 52,190.00
232	Surface Applied Detectable Warning	S.F.	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
235	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6" or less)	S.F.	187	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.87
236	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6"-18")	S.F.	612	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,480.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,240.00
237	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (18"-36")	S.F.	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
239	Modular Sidewalk Installation	S.F.	1,000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,250.00
241	Remove & Replace Brick Pavers	S.F.	300	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
250	Adjust Structure Cover	EACH	15	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
251	Adjust Curb Inlet Cover	EACH	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
252	Adjust Monument or Valve Box	EACH	25	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00
253	Adjust Traffic Signal Handhole	EACH	15	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
254	Manhole Flange & Cover	EACH	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
255	Inlet Structure Cover	EACH	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
256	Point Structure	EACH	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
260	Mulch Blanket	S.Y.	500	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 250.00
262	Class A Sod	S.Y.	200	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
TOTALS					\$ 767,435.00		\$ 1,109,962.50		\$ 893,230.00		\$ 748,576.87